AOLS Webinar "Utility Infrastructure Awareness" on September 19, 2018 - Feedback SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 92.86% 26
No 7.14% 2
TOTAL s
# COMMENTS DATE

1 It was not a topic that | had any knowledge of 9/24/2018 9:36 AM

2 completely. 9/19/2018 2:37 PM

3 Simply because this is not a large part of what | do. 9/19/2018 2:23 PM
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Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the webinar:

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0
Excellent -
Good
Fair

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 25.00% 7
Very good 42.86% 12
Good 28.57% 8
Fair 3.57% 1
Poor 0.00% 0
TOTAL i
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Got the impression utility location in Ontario is a bit of a wild west show, sounds like a surveyor 9/19/2018 2:48 PM

has to have the knowledge of a skilled locator in order to interview and find a competent location

company
2 it was the most important issue describing challenges in surveying. 9/19/2018 2:37 PM
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Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of the PRESENTERS:

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0
Excellent -
Good
Fair

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 28.57% 8
Very good 32.14% 9
Good 39.29% 11
Fair 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
TOTAL 28
# COMMENTS DATE

1 the second speaker said "um" an awful lot 9/24/2018 9:36 AM

2 Presenters was totally knowledgeable about content of the seminar. 9/19/2018 2:37 PM
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Q4 Did the webinar give you information you were not aware of?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 96.30% 26
No 3.70% 1
TOTAL 27
# COMMENTS DATE

yeas liabilities. 9/19/2018 2:37 PM
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Q5 Was the pace of the webinar appropriate?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 28
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 22
# COMMENTS DATE
1 In the sense that it filled the time allotted 9/19/2018 2:48 PM
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

TOTAL

# COMMENTS
1 More or less

Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 1

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
RESPONSES

100.00% 27

0.00% 0

27

DATE

9/19/2018 2:48 PM
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Q7 Do you plan to embrace some concepts from this presentation into
your workplace and/or life?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Yes
No
N/A
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 75.00% 21
No 0.00% 0
N/A 25.00% 7
TOTAL 28
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Knowledge of One Call helpful and how to request locates and properly identify what is required is 9/20/2018 8:48 AM
beneficial.

2 yes when surveying the lines of the locators and merge in my survey plan. 9/19/2018 2:37 PM
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Q8 If there were other people who attended the webinar with you at the
same computer, please indicate how many:

Answered: 6  Skipped: 22

#_

(o] 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
# 2 9 6
Total Respondents: 6
# # DATE
1 0 9/24/2018 9:36 AM
2 2 9/20/2018 8:48 AM
3 2 9/19/2018 6:22 PM
4 1 9/19/2018 3:49 PM
5 1 9/19/2018 2:58 PM
6 3 9/19/2018 2:51 PM
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Q9 Any recommendations for future webinar topics

Answered: 5  Skipped: 23

# RESPONSES DATE

1 na 9/24/2018 9:36 AM
2 Health & Safety for OLS. 9/20/2018 8:10 AM
3 Not at this time. 9/19/2018 2:51 PM
4 Business Economics 9/19/2018 2:43 PM
5 thanks. 9/19/2018 2:37 PM
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Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 5  Skipped: 23

# RESPONSES DATE

1 na 9/24/2018 9:36 AM
2 Thanks for your continued good work! 9/19/2018 3:49 PM
3 None. 9/19/2018 2:51 PM
4 thanks. 9/19/2018 2:37 PM
5 KEEP UP THE GOOD WORK. 9/19/2018 2:29 PM
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